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                2012 SPIRIT of AMERICA - Bald Eagles Rifle Club
                   FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 ** F OPEN **         NRA Whittington Center, Raton, NM     Sept. 9 - 15, 2012

                   ****************************************
                                 INTERIM RESULTS
                               MATCH  7  McMillan  
                                   300yd   500yd   600yd   Total 
                   -------  O  HM  -------  
BARRY BRAZIL                 O  HM 100-5    99-3   100-5   299-13      
LARRY BARTHOLOME         G   O  HM 100-4   100-4    99-3   299-11      
DANNY J BIGGS            G   O  HM 100-9   100-7    98-5   298-21      
SHIRAZ BALOLIA           S   O  HM 100-6   100-4    98-5   298-15      
DAVID GOSNELL                O  HM 100-7   100-7    97-5   297-19      
SHAWN AHRENS                 O  HM 100-7   100-7    97-3   297-17      
JIM MURPHY               S   O  HM  99-6   100-8    98-2   297-16      
ROBERT MEAD              S   O  HM  99-6    99-4    99-5   297-15      
BRET SOLOMON                 O  HM  99-5   100-3    98-4   297-12      
KENNY ADAMS                  O  HM 100-6    98-6    97-0   295-12      
STEVEN ZOCK                  O  HM  98-6   100-4    96-1   294-11      
MARK WALKER                  O  HM  97-3   100-5    96-5   293-13      
WALTER LANGE             S   O  HM  98-5    99-4    96-3   293-12      
JANNIE ELS                   0  HM  98-3   100-6    93-1   291-10      
MICHAEL HENKE            S   O  HM  99-1    98-5    93-1   290-7       
RON HERMS                G   O  HM  97-4    95-2    93-1   285-7       
                   -------     MA  -------  
ROD DAVIES                    O MA  99-4    99-7    93-2   291-13      
                   -------  O  MA  -------  
GARY EVANS                   O  MA 100-6   100-6   100-3   300-15      
MARK FAIRBAIRN               O  MA 100-7    99-4    99-5   298-16      
JOHN CAMPBELL            S   O  MA 100-5    97-4   100-7   297-16      
Tom McCrea                   O  MA  99-5    99-5    98-5   296-15      
WITTMAN. WILLIAM         S   O  UN 100-6    98-4    98-1   296-11      
DAVID VAN DER WESTHUIZEN J   O  UN  99-4    98-4    98-4   295-12      
JACO VAN TONDER              O  UN 100-3    98-7    97-2   295-12      
DAWIE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN     O  UN 100-4    99-4    96-4   295-12      
KEITH SKJERDAL               O  MA 100-7    98-1    95-4   293-12      
BEN SEREBRENI            G   O  MA  99-3    96-0    97-4   292-7       
BOB KINNEAR              G   O  MA  99-4    98-2    91-0   288-6       
JEFFREY BOULEY           S   O  MA  99-7   100-6    88-1   287-14      
DES PARR                     O  MA  98-3    97-4    92-1   287-8       
TOM FRIPP                G   O  MA  97-6    99-5    90-2   286-13      
ALAN CANAVAN             G   O  MA  87-3    97-1    88-1   272-5       
                   -------     EX  -------  
RICHARD DREGER               O  EX  98-3    98-3    89-4   285-10      
JOHN PERKINS JR          S   O  EX  98-5    99-5    88-0   285-10      
CHRIS CUTHBERT           G   O  EX  97-5    98-5    89-0   284-10      
                   -------     SS  -------  
ERIC BISSON                  O  MK 100-5   100-6    92-1   292-12      
JUERGEN BERG                 O  MK  98-4    98-1    94-2   290-7       
VOLKER ZEITZ                 O  MK  94-1    98-6    93-5   285-12      
                2012 SPIRIT of AMERICA - Bald Eagles Rifle Club
                   FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 ** F OPEN **         NRA Whittington Center, Raton, NM     Sept. 9 - 15, 2012

                   ****************************************
                                 INTERIM RESULTS
                               MATCH  9  Freedom   
                                                   Total 
                   -------  O  HM  -------  
LARRY BARTHOLOME         G   O  HM 299-11  144-5   443-16   3MW
DAVID GOSNELL                O  HM 297-19  144-5   441-24   1HM
ROBERT MEAD              S   O  HM 297-15  144-4   441-19   2HM
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SHIRAZ BALOLIA           S   O  HM 298-15  143-3   441-18   3HM
DANNY J BIGGS            G   O  HM 298-21  142-7   440-28      
JIM MURPHY               S   O  HM 297-16  143-4   440-20      
KENNY ADAMS                  O  HM 295-12  145-4   440-16      
BARRY BRAZIL                 O  HM 299-13  140-4   439-17      
MARK WALKER                  O  HM 293-13  144-4   437-17      
WALTER LANGE             S   O  HM 293-12  144-4   437-16      
BRET SOLOMON                 O  HM 297-12  140-1   437-13      
SHAWN AHRENS                 O  HM 297-17  139-2   436-19      
STEVEN ZOCK                  O  HM 294-11  141-4   435-15      
JANNIE ELS                   0  HM 291-10  138-3   429-13      
MICHAEL HENKE            S   O  HM 290-7   136-3   426-10      
RON HERMS                G   O  HM 285-7   139-0   424-7       
                   -------  O  MA  -------  
WITTMAN. WILLIAM         S   O  UN 296-11  148-5   444-16  *MW*
GARY EVANS                   O  MA 300-15  143-4   443-19   2MW
MARK FAIRBAIRN               O  MA 298-16  143-4   441-20   1MA
JACO VAN TONDER              O  UN 295-12  142-5   437-17   2MA
DAVID VAN DER WESTHUIZEN J   O  UN 295-12  139-2   434-14   3MA
JOHN CAMPBELL            S   O  MA 297-16  136-3   433-19      
ROD DAVIES                    O MA 291-13  138-3   429-16      
DAWIE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN     O  UN 295-12  134-2   429-14      
Tom McCrea                   O  MA 296-15  132-1   428-16      
KEITH SKJERDAL               O  MA 293-12  131-2   424-14      
DES PARR                     O  MA 287-8   132-1   419-9       
JEFFREY BOULEY           S   O  MA 287-14  130-1   417-15      
BEN SEREBRENI            G   O  MA 292-7   125-2   417-9       
TOM FRIPP                G   O  MA 286-13  121-0   407-13      
ALAN CANAVAN             G   O  MA 272-5   135-3   407-8       
BOB KINNEAR              G   O  MA 288-6     DNF   288-6       
                   -------  O  EX  -------  
JUERGEN BERG                 O  MK 290-7   133-1   423-8    1EX
ERIC BISSON                  O  MK 292-12  129-1   421-13      
VOLKER ZEITZ                 O  MK 285-12  133-1   418-13      
RICHARD DREGER               O  EX 285-10  132-2   417-12      
JOHN PERKINS JR          S   O  EX 285-10  131-1   416-11      
CHRIS CUTHBERT           G   O  EX 284-10  132-0   416-10      
                2012 SPIRIT of AMERICA - Bald Eagles Rifle Club
                   FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
 ** F OPEN **         NRA Whittington Center, Raton, NM     Sept. 9 - 15, 2012

                   ****************************************
                                 INTERIM RESULTS
                                  Camaradere   USArmed Fc   Freedom      Grand AGG.

                   -------  O  HM  -------  
JIM MURPHY               S   O  HM 442-21 3MW   448-27*MW*   440-20       1330-68 
*MW*
LARRY BARTHOLOME         G   O  HM 440-21       447-28 2MW   443-16 3MW   1330-65  
2MW
DANNY J BIGGS            G   O  HM 440-18       446-26 3MW   440-28       1326-72  
1HM,HiGS
KENNY ADAMS                  O  HM 441-20 2HM   445-22 1HM   440-16       1326-58  
2HM
SHIRAZ BALOLIA           S   O  HM 439-18       443-23 2HM   441-18 3HM   1323-59  
3HM,HiSr
ROBERT MEAD              S   O  HM 442-16 1HM   440-12       441-19 2HM   1323-47   
 
STEVEN ZOCK                  O  HM 440-13       441-22       435-15       1316-50   
 
DAVID GOSNELL                O  HM 430-14       440-20       441-24 1HM   1311-58   
 
BRET SOLOMON                 O  HM 432-14       442-14       437-13       1311-41   
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WALTER LANGE             S   O  HM 432-16       438-20       437-16       1307-52   
 
MICHAEL HENKE            S   O  HM 436-13       437-12       426-10       1299-35   
 
BARRY BRAZIL                 O  HM 422-7        432-8        439-17       1293-32   
 
RON HERMS                G   O  HM 430-10       438-11       424-7        1292-28   
 
JANNIE ELS                   0  HM 427-7        434-13       429-13       1290-33   
 
MARK WALKER                  O  HM   DNF          DNF        437-17       437-17    
 
SHAWN AHRENS                 O  HM   DNF          DNF        436-19       436-19    
 
                   -------  O  MA  -------  
WITTMAN. WILLIAM         S   O  UN 446-22*MW*   439-15       444-16*MW*   1329-53  
3MW
GARY EVANS                   O  MA 442-23 2MW   442-19 2MA   443-19 2MW   1327-61  
1MA
JACO VAN TONDER              O  UN 435-15 2MA   445-20 1MA   437-17 2MA   1317-52  
2MA
MARK FAIRBAIRN               O  MA 435-11       431-16       441-20 1MA   1307-47  
3MA
DAVID VAN DER WESTHUIZEN J   O  UN 430-6        441-17       434-14 3MA   1305-37 
HiJr
DAWIE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN     O  UN 435-14 3MA   440-14       429-14       1304-42   
 
ROD DAVIES                    O MA 436-14 1MA   438-11       429-16       1303-41   
 
JOHN CAMPBELL            S   O  MA 432-12       435-10       433-19       1300-41   
 
Tom McCrea                   O  MA 432-11       439-9        428-16       1299-36   
 
KEITH SKJERDAL               O  MA 434-17       440-15       424-14       1298-46   
 
DES PARR                     O  MA 423-5        430-14       419-9        1272-28   
 
JEFFREY BOULEY           S   O  MA 417-10       434-15       417-15       1268-40   
 
BEN SEREBRENI            G   O  MA 432-17       418-9        417-9        1267-35   
 
TOM FRIPP                G   O  MA 421-7        435-17       407-13       1263-37   
 
ALAN CANAVAN             G   O  MA 411-9        437-9        407-8        1255-26   
 
BOB KINNEAR              G   O  MA 424-8        423-10       288-6        1135-24   
 
JOHN BREWER              G   O  MA 428-15       442-17 3MA     DNF        870-32    
 
JOHN GAINES              G   O  MA 431-11       431-9          DNF        862-20    
 
JOHN VAN MARTER          G   O  MA 415-6        438-18         DNF        853-24    
 
GEORGE ROBERTSON         S   O  MA 417-12       127-0          DNF        544-12    
 
                   -------  O  EX  -------  
ERIC BISSON                  O  MK 437-19 1EX   439-15       421-13       1297-47  
1EX
RICHARD DREGER               O  EX 431-10       442-17 1EX   417-12       1290-39   
 
JUERGEN BERG                 O  MK 433-6        427-6        423-8 1EX    1283-20   
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VOLKER ZEITZ                 O  MK 416-3        432-9        418-13       1266-25   
 
CHRIS CUTHBERT           G   O  EX 410-6        430-11       416-10       1256-27   
 
JOHN PERKINS JR          S   O  EX   DNF          DNF        416-11       416-11    
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